Size (LXWXH)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage 24V DC
Wattage
Rated Current
Dimming Compatibility
200W
8.33A
Triac and magnetic low voltage
Minimum Load 5%
Maximum Load 100%
Short Circuit Protection Hiccup mode recovery
Overloading Protection ≤120%
Operating Temp.
Class II Rating
Location Listing Damp
Certification
Warranty 5 years
L Black
N White
G Green
Triac dimmer driver
Triac Dimmer
+.Red
-.Black
INPUT AC120-277V
L L1
OUTPUT
L
N
GND
Product Specifications
• Connecting Diagram
200W CONSTANT VOLTAGE HARDWIRE DRIVER
10-1/8"(258.5mm)
1-3/4"(43.8mm)
4"(102.6mm)
9.5" X3.5" X 2.0"
120V - 277V AC, 50 - 60Hz
12V
ITEM#: DVR-HWB-CV-24DC-200W
• Production Description
Commercial grade constant voltage Triac
dimming hardwire driver.  For use with
24V DC lighting Product.
• Product Features
• Fully isolated aluminum casing.
• Universal AC input 120V - 277V.
• Short circuit/overload protection.
• Triac and magnetic low voltage
dimming.
• Suitable for dry or damp locations.
-25°C to 45°C
No
tfung
Placed Image